the long lease is available on request.

Ground Floor

Retail 193.13 sq m (2,079 sq ft)

First Floor

Flat 1 53.71 sq m (578 sq ft)

Flat 2 47.23 sq m (508 sq ft)

Total 294.07 sq m (3,165 sq ft)

10-14 King Street, Sileby, Leics, LE12 7NA

PRICE

£285,000 (two hundred and eighty five thousand pounds).

VAT

VAT will not be charged on the sale price.

BUSINESS RATES

Local Authority: Charnwood
Period:  2024/2025
Rateable Value: 10-12 King Street - £8,100
  14 King Street - £5,700

COUNCIL TAX

Local Authority: Charnwood

14a King Street – Band A